
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

22 

55 

13 

19 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Janar MUTTIK 

Sander SEPP 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:04.155 

3:04.729 

3:08.871 

3:20.521 

Diff 

0.574 

4.716 

16.366 

4th Last Tm 

44.266 

52.240 

47.388 

48.376 

3rd Last Tm 

43.606 

43.936 

44.566 

59.419 

2nd Last Tm 

44.514 

42.978 

49.912 

45.540 

Last Tm 

49.396 

42.825 

44.450 

44.703 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/08/2019 15:56:56 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:04:30 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

7 

17 

91 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Kristo KÜTT 

Andre KIIL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:00.387 

3:03.788 

3:10.208 

3:20.360 

Diff 

3.401 

9.821 

19.973 

4th Last Tm 

49.346 

43.437 

53.119 

45.502 

3rd Last Tm 

42.933 

42.742 

45.184 

41.863 

2nd Last Tm 

43.088 

43.921 

44.717 

48.849 

Last Tm 

42.723 

51.430 

44.811 

1:01.708 

Joker 

1 

4 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/08/2019 15:57:07 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:09:10 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 10:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

8 

29 

15 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Robert KUTSAR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:00.421 

3:00.846 

3:05.512 

Diff 

0.425 

5.091 

4th Last Tm 

50.081 

43.408 

46.162 

3rd Last Tm 

42.827 

43.285 

44.051 

2nd Last Tm 

42.571 

43.130 

49.205 

Last Tm 

42.601 

48.644 

43.746 

Joker 

1 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/08/2019 15:57:13 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:13:42 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 10:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

1 

8 

29 

7 

22 

55 

15 

13 

17 

91 

19 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Markus ABRAM 
Janar MUTTIK 
Robert KUTSAR 
Sander SEPP 
Kristo KÜTT 
Andre KIIL 
Liis TALIVERE 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:00.387 
3:00.421 
3:00.846 
3:03.788 
3:04.155 
3:04.729 
3:05.512 
3:08.871 
3:10.208 
3:20.360 
3:20.521 

Diff 

0.034 

0.459 

3.401 

3.768 

4.342 

5.125 

8.484 

9.821 

19.973 

20.134 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:04.155] 

4  [3:04.729] 

- 

4  [3:08.871] 

- 

- 

4  [3:20.521] 

R2.  

4  [3:00.387] 

- 

- 

4  [3:03.788] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:10.208] 

4  [3:20.360] 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:00.421] 

4  [3:00.846] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:05.512] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

1 

8 

29 

7 

22 

55 

15 

13 

17 

91 

19 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Markus ABRAM 
Janar MUTTIK 
Robert KUTSAR 
Sander SEPP 
Kristo KÜTT 
Andre KIIL 
Liis TALIVERE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:00.387 
3:00.421 
3:00.846 
3:03.788 
3:04.155 
3:04.729 
3:05.512 
3:08.871 
3:10.208 
3:20.360 
3:20.521 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 10/08/2019 15:57:22 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

8 

7 

29 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Allan KAKRI 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:57.570 

2:58.650 

3:02.701 

3:03.152 

Diff 

1.080 

5.131 

5.582 

4th Last Tm 

42.753 

44.178 

51.222 

46.857 

3rd Last Tm 

42.430 

41.846 

42.962 

47.434 

2nd Last Tm 

42.391 

42.176 

43.326 

43.458 

Last Tm 

47.362 

47.827 

42.526 

42.709 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/08/2019 15:57:29 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:17:02 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

55 

13 

15 

22 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 

Sander SEPP 

Robert KUTSAR 

Markus ABRAM 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

2:58.459 

2:59.512 

3:02.629 

1:28.476 

Diff 

1.053 

4.170 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

49.140 

43.369 

44.994 

43.053 

3rd Last Tm 

42.046 

43.050 

48.794 

2nd Last Tm 

42.177 

47.619 

42.825 

43.053 

Last Tm 

42.402 

42.883 

43.356 

RETIRED 

Joker 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:21:35 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

17 

19 

91 

Name 

Kristo KÜTT 

Liis TALIVERE 

Andre KIIL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:02.885 

3:05.359 

0.000 

Diff 

2.474 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

44.262 

51.289 

3rd Last Tm 

48.656 

43.497 

2nd Last Tm 

43.524 

44.341 

Last Tm 

43.648 

43.512 

Joker 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:28:42 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 11:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

1 

55 

8 

13 

15 

7 

17 

29 

19 

22 

91 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Janar MUTTIK 
Allan KAKRI 
Sander SEPP 
Robert KUTSAR 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Kristo KÜTT 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Liis TALIVERE 
Markus ABRAM 
Andre KIIL 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

0 

Total Tm 

2:57.570 
2:58.459 
2:58.650 
2:59.512 
3:02.629 
3:02.701 
3:02.885 
3:03.152 
3:05.359 
1:28.476 

Diff 

0.889 

1.080 

1.942 

5.059 

5.131 

5.315 

5.582 

7.789 

2 Laps 

R1.  

4  [2:57.570] 

- 

4  [2:58.650] 

- 

- 

4  [3:02.701] 

- 

4  [3:03.152] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [2:58.459] 

- 

4  [2:59.512] 

4  [3:02.629] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2  [1:28.476] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:02.885] 

- 

4  [3:05.359] 

- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

1 

8 

55 

7 

29 

13 

15 

22 

17 

19 

91 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Janar MUTTIK 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Robert KUTSAR 
Markus ABRAM 
Kristo KÜTT 
Liis TALIVERE 
Andre KIIL 

M1. Total Tm 

3:00.387 
3:00.421 
3:04.729 
3:03.788 
3:00.846 
3:08.871 
3:05.512 
3:04.155 
3:10.208 
3:20.521 
3:20.360 

M1.  

50 
45 
38 
40 
42 
36 
37 
39 
35 
33 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

2:57.570 
2:58.650 
2:58.459 
3:02.701 
3:03.152 
2:59.512 
3:02.629 
1:28.476 
3:02.885 
3:05.359 

M2.  

50 
42 
45 
38 
36 
40 
39 
34 
37 
35 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
87 
83 
78 
78 
76 
76 
73 
72 
68 
34 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

91 

29 

22 

19 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Markus ABRAM 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:59.783 

3:04.221 

3:08.151 

3:15.481 

Diff 

4.438 

8.368 

15.698 

4th Last Tm 

43.562 

44.469 

52.193 

48.694 

3rd Last Tm 

42.450 

42.872 

44.260 

46.089 

2nd Last Tm 

42.409 

50.772 

43.177 

52.744 

Last Tm 

48.712 

43.436 

45.777 

45.205 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:54:42 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 12:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

15 

17 

13 

Name 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Robert KUTSAR 

Kristo KÜTT 

Sander SEPP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:01.920 

3:07.513 

3:10.829 

3:11.778 

Diff 

5.593 

8.909 

9.858 

4th Last Tm 

43.618 

46.733 

49.917 

59.958 

3rd Last Tm 

43.075 

44.052 

50.966 

43.238 

2nd Last Tm 

49.840 

43.241 

43.999 

43.465 

Last Tm 

42.731 

50.809 

43.974 

42.765 

Joker 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:58:48 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 12:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

55 

8 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Janar MUTTIK 

Allan KAKRI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:58.910 

3:00.461 

3:00.883 

Diff 

1.551 

1.973 

4th Last Tm 

44.328 

43.756 

50.071 

3rd Last Tm 

48.157 

42.412 

42.674 

2nd Last Tm 

41.950 

42.772 

43.505 

Last Tm 

41.733 

48.843 

41.971 

Joker 

2 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:02:46 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 12:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

1 

91 

55 

8 

7 

29 

15 

22 

17 

13 

19 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Andre KIIL 
Janar MUTTIK 
Allan KAKRI 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Robert KUTSAR 
Markus ABRAM 
Kristo KÜTT 
Sander SEPP 
Liis TALIVERE 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:58.910 
2:59.783 
3:00.461 
3:00.883 
3:01.920 
3:04.221 
3:07.513 
3:08.151 
3:10.829 
3:11.778 
3:15.481 

Diff 

0.873 

1.551 

1.973 

3.010 

5.311 

8.603 

9.241 

11.919 

12.868 

16.571 

R1.  

- 

4  [2:59.783] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:04.221] 

- 

4  [3:08.151] 

- 

- 

4  [3:15.481] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.920] 

- 

4  [3:07.513] 

- 

4  [3:10.829] 

4  [3:11.778] 

- 

R3.  

4  [2:58.910] 

- 

4  [3:00.461] 

4  [3:00.883] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

1 

8 

55 

7 

29 

15 

13 

22 

17 

19 

91 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Janar MUTTIK 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Robert KUTSAR 
Sander SEPP 
Markus ABRAM 
Kristo KÜTT 
Liis TALIVERE 
Andre KIIL 

M1. Total Tm 

3:00.387 
3:00.421 
3:04.729 
3:03.788 
3:00.846 
3:05.512 
3:08.871 
3:04.155 
3:10.208 
3:20.521 
3:20.360 

M1.  

50 
45 
38 
40 
42 
37 
36 
39 
35 
33 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

2:57.570 
2:58.650 
2:58.459 
3:02.701 
3:03.152 
3:02.629 
2:59.512 
1:28.476 
3:02.885 
3:05.359 

M2.  

50 
42 
45 
38 
36 
39 
40 
34 
37 
35 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

2:58.910 
3:00.883 
3:00.461 
3:01.920 
3:04.221 
3:07.513 
3:11.778 
3:08.151 
3:10.829 
3:15.481 
2:59.783 

M3.  

50 
40 
42 
39 
38 
37 
34 
36 
35 
33 
45 

Total points 

150 
127 
125 
117 
116 
113 
110 
109 
107 
101 
79 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

55 

29 

1 

17 

91 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Janar MUTTIK 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Sander SEPP 

Kristo KÜTT 

Andre KIIL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

4:23.650 

4:25.588 

4:28.877 

4:29.005 

4:37.131 

5:54.076 

Diff 

1.938 

5.227 

5.355 

13.481 

3 Laps 

4th Last Tm 

42.700 

43.327 

43.743 

42.881 

44.041 

2:05.538 

3rd Last Tm 

42.734 

42.239 

43.630 

43.261 

44.024 

1:12.889 

2nd Last Tm 

41.872 

42.278 

43.345 

43.367 

51.153 

2:05.538 

Last Tm 

49.030 

48.747 

43.042 

42.392 

43.747 

2:32.422 

Joker 

6 

6 

1 

1 

5 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:02:18 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

8 

7 

15 

22 

19 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Robert KUTSAR 

Markus ABRAM 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:21.769 

4:23.955 

4:28.646 

4:39.578 

4:40.526 

Diff 

2.186 

6.877 

17.809 

18.757 

4th Last Tm 

41.638 

42.370 

44.334 

43.906 

46.661 

3rd Last Tm 

41.812 

48.505 

42.724 

43.475 

50.724 

2nd Last Tm 

42.104 

41.084 

42.167 

45.552 

44.968 

Last Tm 

48.740 

41.785 

42.200 

48.778 

43.867 

Joker 

6 

4 

1 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:09:29 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 14:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

8 

29 

15 

55 

7 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Allan KAKRI 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Robert KUTSAR 

Janar MUTTIK 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:19.522 

4:20.650 

4:26.769 

4:30.791 

5:00.342 

5:19.328 

Diff 

1.128 

7.247 

11.269 

40.820 

59.806 

4th Last Tm 

41.601 

41.572 

42.020 

43.525 

42.384 

42.100 

3rd Last Tm 

41.577 

41.450 

41.805 

42.894 

42.412 

41.942 

2nd Last Tm 

41.602 

47.601 

41.993 

42.527 

42.168 

42.150 

Last Tm 

47.397 

41.955 

43.043 

49.252 

1:23.519 

1:27.045 

Joker 

6 

3 

1 

6 

6 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

6 

3 

4 

Comment 

+ 10 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:11:35 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 15:20 


